OLYMPIC MALE Top Males Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start Swim

1 234 BRIAN SMITH 08:40:00.000 00:24:44.436
2 223 BRIAN FOLTS 08:40:00.000 00:24:40.889
3 235 SCOTT SMITH 08:40:00.000 00:27:44.071

OLYMPIC MALE Age Group Results for Male 16-19 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start Swim
1 232 LOGAN RILEY 08:40:00.000 00:34:26.888
2 217 GRANT BOLSINGER 08:40:00.000 00:39:09.776

OLYMPIC MALE Age Group Results for Male 35-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start Swim

1 230 REECE MCGREGOR 08:40:00.000 00:23:29.768
2 222 ERIK HEMSTAD 08:40:00.000 00:31:22.688
3 236 DIEGO TORRES 08:40:00.000 00:31:17.288
4 228 JASON HOLWICK 08:40:00.000 00:41:06.394
OLYMPIC MALE Age Group Results for Male 40-44 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start Swim

1 231 JESSE NOLEN 08:40:00.000 00:32:01.966
2 219 MATTHEW CUNEO 08:40:00.000 00:33:11.926
OLYMPIC MALE Age Group Results for Male 45-49 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start Swim

1 215 TRENT ARGUELLO 08:40:00.000 00:48:06.654
OLYMPIC MALE Age Group Results for Male 50-54 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start Swim

1 216 SCOTT BIERMAN 08:40:00.000 00:31:19.598
2 225 MARK GRIFFIN 08:40:00.000 00:30:39.295
OLYMPIC MALE Age Group Results for Male 55-59 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start Swim

1 229 RAY JENSEN 08:40:00.000 00:36:54.201
2 224 AMOS GARLAN 08:40:00.000 00:57:24.314
OLYMPIC MALE Age Group Results for Male 60-64 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start Swim

1 238 WENDALL WILLIAMS 08:40:00.000 00:31:00.512
OLYMPIC MALE Age Group Results for Male 65-69 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start Swim

1 237 MIKE WIEN 08:40:00.000 00:37:27.893
2 239 TODD HEGSTROM 08:40:00.000 00:34:22.833
3 221 TOM ELA 08:40:00.000 00:48:01.408
4 115 CHARLES CHOLET 08:40:00.000 00:32:39.858
OLYMPIC FEMALE Top Females Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start Swim

1 206 ALEXANDRA DREU 08:40:00.000 00:31:04.412
2 208 SHARON MCDOWELL-LARSEN 08:40:00.000 00:28:02.319
3 210 NANCY PRICE 08:40:00.000 00:31:57.762

OLYMPIC FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 20-24 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start Swim

T1

00:00:51.028
00:01:03.614
00:01:52.866

T1
00:02:34.513
00:03:17.174

T1

00:00:53.399
00:02:25.461
00:02:05.720
00:04:00.764

T1
00:01:31.190
00:02:23.367

T1
00:02:48.103

T1
00:07:02.048
00:03:19.741

T1
00:03:25.630
00:04:14.801

T1
00:03:48.764

T1

00:04:38.032
00:04:57.237
00:03:33.416
00:03:24.448

T1

00:01:42.497
00:01:48.595
00:02:10.501

T1

Bike

00:59:48.345
01:00:14.427
01:05:44.004

Bike
01:21:51.904
01:26:25.687

Bike

01:02:33.599
01:04:03.828
01:18:42.718
01:38:57.593

Bike
01:07:31.815
01:20:03.903

Bike
01:13:17.523

Bike
01:19:02.662
01:20:45.936

Bike
01:23:15.631
01:27:49.708

Bike
01:21:47.780

Bike

01:25:09.629
01:18:00.231
01:24:07.868
01:27:26.680

Bike

01:12:09.146
01:24:34.257
01:18:32.946

Bike

T2

00:00:46.551
00:00:47.759
00:00:37.882

T2
00:03:54.473
00:02:57.979

T2

00:00:53.165
00:00:54.551
00:02:15.328
00:03:01.543

T2
00:01:50.337
00:01:53.134

T2
00:02:33.828

T2
00:00:58.786
00:02:16.792

T2
00:03:59.148
00:02:21.179

T2
00:01:17.313

T2

00:03:46.437
00:06:39.744
00:02:21.421
00:02:08.162

T2

00:01:22.458
00:02:20.307
00:01:30.005

T2

Run

00:37:55.959
00:38:29.146
00:42:59.898

Run
01:15:55.928
01:07:39.818

Run

00:51:24.428
00:45:55.760
01:07:42.295
01:24:14.291

Run
00:54:22.094
01:15:22.212

Run
01:01:14.935

Run
01:03:17.654
01:12:25.272

Run
01:08:28.259
01:13:12.931

Run
00:58:08.406

Run

00:58:37.315
01:19:39.261
01:10:42.656
02:02:42.158

Run

00:56:37.143
00:54:45.230
00:59:24.738

Run

Finish

02:04:06.319
02:05:15.835
02:18:58.721

Finish
03:18:43.706
03:19:30.434

Finish

02:19:14.359
02:24:42.288
03:02:03.349
03:51:20.585

Finish
02:37:17.402
03:12:54.542

Finish
03:08:01.043

Finish
03:01:40.748
03:09:27.036

Finish
03:16:02.869
03:45:02.933

Finish
02:56:02.775

Finish

03:09:39.306
03:23:39.306
03:28:46.769
04:08:21.306

Finish

02:42:55.656
02:51:30.708
02:53:35.952

Finish

Age
18
19

Age
39
38
38
38

Age
41
41

Age
48

Age
51
50

Age
56
58

Age
61

Age
69
65
69
67

Age
47
61
57

Age

Gender
M
M
M

Gender
M
M

Gender

XXX

Gender

Gender
M

Gender
M
M

Gender
M
M

Gender
M

Gender

XXX

Gender

Gender

Division

Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male

Division
Olympic Male
Olympic Male

Division

Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male

Division
Olympic Male
Olympic Male

Division
Olympic Male

Division
Olympic Male
Olympic Male

Division
Olympic Male
Olympic Male

Division
Olympic Male

Division

Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male

Division

Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Female

Division



1 209 ALI OZYMY 08:40:00.000 00:36:13.456 00:02:46.208
OLYMPIC FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 45-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start Swim T1

1 204 HOLLY BUSCHHORN 08:40:00.000 00:37:04.252 00:03:28.588
2 203 SARAH BRIZENDINE 08:40:00.000 00:42:03.948 00:07:16.377
OLYMPIC FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 50-54 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start Swim T1

1 213 DEB YENERICH 08:40:00.000 00:35:01.933 00:02:50.342
OLYMPIC FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 60-64 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start Swim T1

1 212 THERESA SNYDER 08:40:00.000 00:37:07.796 00:01:39.706
OLYMPIC CLYDESDALE Age Group Results for Clydesdale 40 & Over based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start Swim T1

1 220 JOE DAY 08:40:00.000 01:13:44.011 00:04:09.781
OLYMPIC ATHENA Age Group Results for Athena 39 & Under based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start Swim T1

1 205 KARA DOWNEY 08:40:00.000 00:46:21.159 00:01:56.167
OLYMPIC RELAY ALL FEMALE Age Group Results for All based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start Swim T1

1 200 CHERYL STAHLY 08:40:00.000 00:36:18.415 00:00:37.096
OLYMPIC FEMALE Aqua Age Group Results based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start Swim T1

1 214 NATALIE BARKA 08:40:00.000 00:45:33.358 00:03:29.007
OLYMPIC MALE AQUA Age Group Results for All based on Gun Start time

Position Bib Name Start Swim T1

1 364 CHARLES PEREZ 08:40:00.000 00:30:25.267 00:02:27.740

01:29:52.997

Bike
01:23:33.330
01:33:46.304

Bike
01:30:14.758

Bike
01:24:57.829

Bike
01:44:03.303

Bike
01:38:21.422

Bike
01:34:20.091

Bike
01:36:58.380

Bike
01:06:58.032

00:02:28.927

T2
00:04:20.001
00:05:49.228

T2
00:02:54.954

T2
00:01:30.034

T2
00:04:49.547

T2
00:01:58.485

T2
00:00:29.565

01:02:32.957

Run
01:07:20.702
01:32:54.098

Run
01:18:09.177

Run
01:11:02.498

Run
01:45:29.108

Run
01:48:19.327

Run
00:49:16.752

03:13:54.545

Finish
03:15:46.873
04:01:49.955

Finish
03:29:11.164

Finish
03:16:17.863

Finish
04:52:15.750

Finish
04:16:56.560

Finish
03:01:01.919

Finish
02:26:00.745

Finish
01:39:51.039

24

Age
45
45

Age
53

Age
61

Age
55

Age
37

Age
37

Age
28

Age
74

Gender
F
F

Gender
F

Gender
F

Gender
M

Gender
F

Gender
F

Gender
F

Gender
M

Olympic Female

Division
Olympic Female
Olympic Female

Division
Olympic Female

Division
Olympic Female

Division
Olympic Clydesdale

Division
Olympic Athena

Division
Olympic Relay All Female

Division
Olympic Female Aqua

Division
Olympic Male Aqua



