OLYMPIC MALE Top Males Overall based on Gun Elapsed time												
Position	Bib Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	-	Gender	Division	
1 2	234 BRIAN SMITH 223 BRIAN FOLTS	08:40:00.000 08:40:00.000	00:24:44.436 00:24:40.889	00:00:51.028 00:01:03.614	00:59:48.345	00:00:46.551 00:00:47.759	00:37:55.959 00:38:29.146	02:04:06.319 02:05:15.835	46 34	M M	Olympic Male Olympic Male	
2	235 SCOTT SMITH	08:40:00.000	00:27:44.071	00:01:52.866	01:00:14.427 01:05:44.004	00:00:37.882	00:42:59.898	02:18:58.721	35	M	Olympic Male	
5	235 30011 511111	00.10.00.000	00.27.11.071	00.01.32.000	01.05.11.001	00.00.37.002	00.12.35.050	02.10.30.721	55	1.1	orympic male	
OLYMPIC MALE Age Group Results for Male 16-19 based on Gun Elapsed time Position Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender Division												
1	232 LOGAN RILEY	08:40:00.000	00:34:26.888	00:02:34.513	01:21:51.904	00:03:54.473	01:15:55.928	03:18:43.706	18	M	Olympic Male	
2	217 GRANT BOLSINGER	08:40:00.000	00:39:09.776	00:03:17.174	01:26:25.687	00:02:57.979	01:07:39.818	03:19:30.434	19	М	Olympic Male	
OLYMPIC MALE Age Group Results for Male 35-39 based on Gun Elapsed time												
Position	Bib Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age		Division	
1 2	230 REECE MCGREGOR 222 ERIK HEMSTAD	08:40:00.000 08:40:00.000	00:23:29.768 00:31:22.688	00:00:53.399 00:02:25.461	01:02:33.599 01:04:03.828	00:00:53.165 00:00:54.551	00:51:24.428 00:45:55.760	02:19:14.359 02:24:42.288	39 38	M M	Olympic Male Olympic Male	
3	236 DIEGO TORRES	08:40:00.000	00:31:17.288	00:02:05.720	01:18:42.718	00:02:15.328	01:07:42.295	03:02:03.349	38	M	Olympic Male	
4	228 JASON HOLWICK	08:40:00.000	00:41:06.394	00:04:00.764	01:38:57.593	00:03:01.543	01:24:14.291	03:51:20.585	38	М	Olympic Male	
OLYMPIC MALE Age Group Results for Male 40-44 based on Gun Elapsed time												
Position	Bib Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age	Gender	Division	
1	231 JESSE NOLEN	08:40:00.000	00:32:01.966	00:01:31.190	01:07:31.815	00:01:50.337	00:54:22.094	02:37:17.402	41	М	Olympic Male	
2	219 MATTHEW CUNEO	08:40:00.000	00:33:11.926	00:02:23.367	01:20:03.903	00:01:53.134	01:15:22.212	03:12:54.542	41	М	Olympic Male	
OLYMPIC M	OLYMPIC MALE Age Group Results for Male 45-49 based on Gun Elapsed time											
Position	Bib Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish		Gender	Division	
1	215 TRENT ARGUELLO	08:40:00.000	00:48:06.654	00:02:48.103	01:13:17.523	00:02:33.828	01:01:14.935	03:08:01.043	48	М	Olympic Male	
OLYMPIC M	ALE Age Group Results for Male 50-	54 based on Gun Elaj	osed time									
Position	Bib Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish		Gender	Division	
1 2	216 SCOTT BIERMAN 225 MARK GRIFFIN	08:40:00.000 08:40:00.000	00:31:19.598 00:30:39.295	00:07:02.048 00:03:19.741	01:19:02.662 01:20:45.936	00:00:58.786 00:02:16.792	01:03:17.654 01:12:25.272	03:01:40.748 03:09:27.036	51 50	M M	Olympic Male Olympic Male	
2		00.10.00.000	00.50.55.255	00.05.15.7 11	01.20. 15.550	00.02.10.752	01.12.25.272	03.03.27.030	50	1.1	orympic male	
	1ALE Age Group Results for Male 55-				51					<u> </u>		
Position 1	Bib Name 229 RAY JENSEN	Start 08:40:00.000	Swim 00:36:54.201	T1 00:03:25.630	Bike 01:23:15.631	T2 00:03:59.148	Run 01:08:28.259	Finish 03:16:02.869	Age 56	Gender M	Division Olympic Male	
2	224 AMOS GARLAN	08:40:00.000	00:57:24.314	00:04:14.801	01:27:49.708	00:02:21.179	01:13:12.931	03:45:02.933	58	M	Olympic Male	
											, ,	
OLYMPIC M Position	1ALE Age Group Results for Male 60- Bib Name	64 based on Gun Elaj Start	sed time Swim	Т1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age	Gender	Division	
1	238 WENDALL WILLIAMS	08:40:00.000	00:31:00.512	00:03:48.764	01:21:47.780	00:01:17.313	00:58:08.406	02:56:02.775	61	M	Olympic Male	
		Colored on Cun Flav	and time									
Position	1ALE Age Group Results for Male 65- Bib Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age	Gender	Division	
1	237 MIKE WIEN	08:40:00.000	00:37:27.893	00:04:38.032	01:25:09.629	00:03:46.437	00:58:37.315	03:09:39.306	69	M	Olympic Male	
2	239 TODD HEGSTROM	08:40:00.000	00:34:22.833	00:04:57.237	01:18:00.231	00:06:39.744	01:19:39.261	03:23:39.306	65	М	Olympic Male	
3 4	221 TOM ELA	08:40:00.000	00:48:01.408	00:03:33.416	01:24:07.868	00:02:21.421	01:10:42.656	03:28:46.769	69 67	M M	Olympic Male	
4	115 CHARLES CHOLET	08:40:00.000	00:32:39.858	00:03:24.448	01:27:26.680	00:02:08.162	02:02:42.158	04:08:21.306	07	14	Olympic Male	
	EMALE Top Females Overall based o		<b>C</b> ·		51		2			<u> </u>	<b>D</b>	
Position 1	Bib Name 206 ALEXANDRA DREU	Start 08:40:00.000	Swim 00:31:04.412	T1 00:01:42.497	Bike 01:12:09.146	T2 00:01:22.458	Run 00:56:37.143	Finish 02:42:55.656	Age 47	Gender F	Division Olympic Female	
2	208 SHARON MCDOWELL-LARS		00:28:02.319	00:01:48.595	01:24:34.257	00:02:20.307	00:54:45.230	02:51:30.708	61	F	Olympic Female	
3	210 NANCY PRICE	08:40:00.000	00:31:57.762	00:02:10.501	01:18:32.946	00:01:30.005	00:59:24.738	02:53:35.952	57	F	Olympic Female	
OLYMPIC F	EMALE Age Group Results for Female	e 20-24 based on Gu	n Elapsed time									
Position	Bib Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age	Gender	Division	

1	209 ALI OZYMY	08:40:00.000	00:36:13.456	00:02:46.208	01:29:52.997	00:02:28.927	01:02:32.957	03:13:54.545	24	F	Olympic Female
OLYMPIC Ff Position 1 2	EMALE Age Group Results for Female Bib Name 204 HOLLY BUSCHHORN 203 SARAH BRIZENDINE	Start 08:40:00.000	ilapsed time Swim 00:37:04.252 00:42:03.948	T1 00:03:28.588 00:07:16.377	Bike 01:23:33.330 01:33:46.304	T2 00:04:20.001 00:05:49.228	Run 01:07:20.702 01:32:54.098	Finish 03:15:46.873 04:01:49.955	45	Gender F F	Division Olympic Female Olympic Female
OLYMPIC FI Position 1	EMALE Age Group Results for Female Bib Name 213 DEB YENERICH	50-54 based on Gun E Start 08:40:00.000	ilapsed time Swim 00:35:01.933	T1 00:02:50.342	Bike 01:30:14.758	T2 00:02:54.954	Run 01:18:09.177	Finish 03:29:11.164		Gender F	Division Olympic Female
OLYMPIC Fi Position 1	EMALE Age Group Results for Female Bib Name 212 THERESA SNYDER	60-64 based on Gun E Start 08:40:00.000	ilapsed time Swim 00:37:07.796	T1 00:01:39.706	Bike 01:24:57.829	T2 00:01:30.034	Run 01:11:02.498	Finish 03:16:17.863		Gender F	Division Olympic Female
OLYMPIC C Position 1	LYDESDALE Age Group Results for Cly Bib Name 220 JOE DAY	Start	sed on Gun Elapsed Swim 01:13:44.011	time T1 00:04:09.781	Bike 01:44:03.303	T2 00:04:49.547	Run 01:45:29.108	Finish 04:52:15.750		Gender M	Division Olympic Clydesdale
OLYMPIC A Position 1	THENA Age Group Results for Athena Bib Name 205 KARA DOWNEY	Start	Gun Elapsed time Swim 00:46:21.159	T1 00:01:56.167	Bike 01:38:21.422	T2 00:01:58.485	Run 01:48:19.327	Finish 04:16:56.560		Gender F	Division Olympic Athena
OLYMPIC RI Position 1	ELAY ALL FEMALE Age Group Results Bib Name 200 CHERYL STAHLY	for All based on Gun E Start 08:40:00.000	Elapsed time Swim 00:36:18.415	T1 00:00:37.096	Bike 01:34:20.091	T2 00:00:29.565	Run 00:49:16.752	Finish 03:01:01.919		Gender F	Division Olympic Relay All Female
OLYMPIC Ff Position 1	EMALE Aqua Age Group Results based Bib Name 214 NATALIE BARKA	on Gun Elapsed time Start 08:40:00.000	Swim 00:45:33.358	T1 00:03:29.007	Bike 01:36:58.380			Finish 02:26:00.745		Gender F	Division Olympic Female Aqua
OLYMPIC M Position 1	IALE AQUA Age Group Results for All t Bib Name 364 CHARLES PEREZ	based on Gun Start tim Start 08:40:00.000	ne Swim 00:30:25.267	T1 00:02:27.740	Bike 01:06:58.032			Finish 01:39:51.039		Gender M	Division Olympic Male Aqua